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Delegace rozhodé€ich, vydani €.11

patek 6.leden 2012
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3245

5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5540
5541
5542
5543
5544

6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6501
6502
6503
6504
6505
6701
6702
6703
6704
6705

ZL
PL

MO
UL
DC
LT
Pz
KK
VP
KP
ME
HK
FM
HA
Rz
TR
OoP

HP
KV
BJ
KT
KA
TR
KO
ZR
JH
WB
FM
PO
OR
UH
K

CB
TI

KT
KS
PB
LE
HP
JH
PI
ZR
KO
HB
PR
WB
su
S
PV

LT
™
KP
UL
MO
ZN
TA
CK
VP
PE
SuU
PR
HO
PV
OoP

17:00
15:00
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19:15
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18:45
17:45
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19:15
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18:00
17:30

19:15
19:15
19:30
16:30
19:45
18:00
19:00
18:30
17:30
18:30
15:00
17:00
19:00
19:00

Zlin
Plzen, mala hala

Most

Usti n.L.
Décin
Litoméfice
Kladno
Vrchlabi
V.Popovice
Praha, Kobra
Mélnik
H.Kralové
Frydek-Mistek
Havifov
RoZnov p.R.
Trebi¢
Opava

Praha, Hvézda
Sokolov
Benatky n.J.
Klatovy

Kadarn

Trebi¢

Kolin

Zdarn.S.
J.Hradec

Brno, Uvoz
Frydek-Mistek
Ostrava, Poruba
Orlova
Uh.Hradisté
patek 10.2.2012

M.Skrobak
R.Svoboda

J.Bzoch
T.Tur€an
J.Knapik
J.Smitka
T.Plachy
M.Trasak
P.Lacina
S.Soudek
A.Pavlovi¢
J.Kubes
Z.Kubicik
A.Langer
J.Fiedler
Ro.Cech
J.Jefabek

P.Wirtherle
J.Florian
M.Hladik
O.Pressl
M.Kostourek
S.Kopecek
P.Synek
J.Vampola
J.Dvorak
P.Humpolic¢ek
R.Libiger
V.Czubaj
T.Janda
L.Netopil

J.BrySka
T.Brejcha

J.Rozlilek
R.Hyn¢ica
M.Armstark
J.Frodl
Z.Ruchar
T.Vesely
D.Stétina
M.Lhotsky
O.Kokrment
J.Coubal
V.Hanzlik
O.Havlik
R.Adamec
D.Reich
J.Jurecek

O.Striz
B.MalouSek
L.Danék
M.Rubéas
S.Belko
M.Kavina
S.Marek
L.Budinsky
J.Flegl
V.Kral
M.Gancarcik
L.Bartecek
R.Kopfiva
Ra.Cech

Ji.Novak
L.Suchanek

R.Sulo
P.MaSek
R.Zajic
A.Hejl
P.Vlasjuk
J.Zeman
J.Stétina
Ji.Svoboda
M.Simonovsky
J.Tasch
J.Stépéan
L.Marek
M.Poruba
P.Skopal
P.Rychly

J.Vizner
R.Sentensky
A.Hanzlik
M.Tvrdik
D.Hynek
L.Rampir
M.Rybéacek
R.Zidek
M.Zika
M.Musil
S.Patrman
T.Moravec
A.Urbanek
M.MataSovsky
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sobota 7.leden 2012

lliga CR

Il.liga CR

ELJ

1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259

2126
2127
2128
2129
2496
2497
2498
2793
2794
2795
2796
2797

3244
3245
3246
3247
3248
3249
3250
3251
3252
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CB
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17:00
17:30
17:30
17:00
17:00
17:30
17:30

17:00

17:30

17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

13:30

12:30
18:00
12:00
12:00
12:30

Olomouc
Beroun
Jihlava
Kadan
Litomérice
Trebic
Pisek

Slany

nedéle 8.1.2012
Klatovy

nedéle 8.1.2012
Breclav

Brno, Hala mladeze
Chotébor
Ostrava, Poruba
N.Ji¢in
Val.Mezifici
Prostéjov
Karvina

Kladno

patek 6.1.2012
Gtery 17.1.2012
patek 2.12.2011
Praha, Tesla arena
Praha, Eden
Olomouc

Znojmo

Brno, Rondo

P.Ulehla
T.Horak
J.Kubes
Ra.Wagner
O.Hejduk
J.Schmejkal
A.Jefdbek,ml.

M.Petruzalek
J.Prazak

J.Mech
Z.Pokorny
J.Dolezal
V.Fiala
V.Sutara
J.Vanék
P.Coufal
M.Sedé&nka

P.Wiirtherle

V.PeSina
P.Lacina

Z.Kubicik
P.Blecha

P.Humpolic¢ek

L.Luéan
M.Svoboda
Z.Arazimova
J.Frodl
J.Chocholous
J.Flegl
J.JureCek

J.Bertlik
T.Cerny

J.Lostak
L.Klouda
M.Klouda
M.Hrubec
V.Bojda
J.Svarc
M.Cerny
M.Vengfin

V.Komarek

J.Nepomucky
M.Lhotsky
J.Novotny
K.Luks$
P.Dfinovsky

T.Svoboda
K.Zavrel
J.Cizek
A.Hejl
D.Reich
M.Zika
P.Rychly

R.Koskuba

A.VavruSka

M.MataSovsky

T.Samuel
P.KFivohlavy
M.Rezad
M.Mrékava
P.Velinsky
P.Kfiz
T.Zavisky

J.Spar

J.Zemligka
Ji.Svoboda
R.Simé&ik
M.Musil
T.Klein
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nedéle 8.leden 2012

Illiga CR 2127
2128
2129
2130
2494
2495
2496
2498

LJ 5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5546
5547
5548
5549
5550

LSD 6106
6107
6108
6109
6110
6506
6507
6508
6509
6510
6706
6707
6708
6709
6710

Lz 9181
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17:00

15:30
17:00
17:00
18:00

11:30
11:00
10:00
10:00
14:30
14:30
10:00
14:30
16:00
13:00
10:00
11:45
14:45
14:00
13:30

10:00
15:00
10:15
14:45
10:30
12:00
15:30
12:30
16:00
10:00
15:00
15:45
16:00
10:00
10:30

10:00

Sokolov

sobota 7.1.2012
Décin

Klasterec n.O.
Kolin

J.Hradec
sobota 7.1.2012
sobota 7.1.2012

Klatovy

Praha, Lethany
Pribram
Klasterec n.O.
Most

J.Hradec

Kolin

Zdarn.S.
Pisek
Vrchlabi
Vsetin
Sumperk

Brno, Uvoz
Havirov
Ostrava, Poruba

Litoméfice
Usti n.L.
Praha, Kobra
TremosSna
Praha, Hvézda
Znojmo
V.Popovice
Pribram

Tabor

Trebi¢
Sumperk
Prostéjov
Hodonin
Ostrava, Poruba
Frydek-Mistek

Liberec

D.Smid

K.Hlinka
J.Dundr
L.Veinfurter
D.Prazak

R.Svoboda
A.Pavlovi¢
J.Hornacek
M.Grech
T.Zubzanda
P.Ondfej
A.Necas
T.Kukené
J.Dvorak
J.Smitka
P.Obadal
P.P¥ikryl
P.Blecha
R.Trombik
J.Jefabek

J.Krejcar
T.Luczkéw
P.Synek
J.Valenta
T.Batték
Ro.Cech
D.Jechoutek
M.Mandrysz
S.Mertl
Z.Paulik
M.Dolezel
F.Held
P.Coufal
R.Klapetek
T.Janda

M.Hladik

S.Belko

R.Hyncica
Z.Ruchar
D.Potlcek
D.Stétina

K.Ingris
S.Marek
V.Benes
P.Fiala
M.Kopac
M.Kreuzer
J.Prokop
P.Kotlik
J.BrGha
L.Kajinek
T.Gona
A.Kika
T.Brabec
V.Bojda
R.Adamec

J.Kotek
M.Kilian
V.Benes
T.Brejcha
O.Kokrment
K.Luks
O.Striz
M.Jilek
J.Flegl
J.Jeletz
M.Nazad
R.Paulik
T.Mékys
M.Vengfin
L.Bartecek

L.Danék

D.Hynek

P.Masek
P.Vlasjuk
M.Tasch

J.Stétina

0O.Suchanek
M.Rybéacek
M.Stofa
M.Havelec
M.Vanék
D.Polonyi
R.Springl
Ja.Svoboda
P.Némec
L.Podrazil
R.Smilek
P.Matéj
M.Pospisil
M.Mrékava
M.Poruba

0.Zidek
R.Strelka
J.Matiuska
L.Suchanek
M.Simonovsky
P.Skopal
J.Vizner
M.Sperl
M.Zika
0O.Polak
P.Rehulka
O.Trunecka
M.Sustr
T.Zavisky
T.Moravec

A.Hanzlik
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pondéli 9.leden 2012
Illiga CR 2785 OP PR 18:00 Opava R.Koliba V.Bojda T.Mikler
stfeda 11.leden 2012
lLligaCR 1260 SU BJ 18:00 Sumperk P.Widrtherle M.Svoboda K.Zavrel
1261 HB PI 17:30 H.Brod T.Horak J.Flegl M.Zika
1262 CV TR 17:30 Chomutov T.Zubzanda T.Gerét J.Ondrécek
1263 UL LT 17:30 Ustin.L. J.Schmejkal V.Benes M.Stofa
1264 MO KA 18:00 Most J.Vampola V.Komarek J.Spar
1265 HK Ji 18:00 H.Kralové J.Dvorak M.Jilek M.Sperl
1266 OL BE 18:00 Olomouc Z.Kubicik R.Adamec M.Poruba
Il.liga CR 2131 BI RI 18:00 Bilina M.Orlicky R.HyncCica P.MaSek
2132 JC KS 18:00 Jablonec n.N. J.Kares$ P.Mastalif M.Smika
2133 KP DC 18:00 Praha, Kobra J.Hornacek J.Kotek 0.Zidek
2134 BN KT 18:00 BeneSov A.Necas S.Marek M.Rybéacek
2135 Ml SO 18:00 Milevsko V.Némec T.Cerny A.Vavruska
2500 KO BV 18:00 Kaolin T.Wirtherle J.Nepomucky J.Zemligka
2501 KH B 18:00 K.Hora P.Vokral J.Prokop R.Springl
2502 HO CO 18:00 Hodonin P.Obadal P.Ducak R.Polacek
2503 ZR NB 18:00 Zdarn.S. M.Talpa P.Kotlik Ja.Svoboda
2504 PE TU 18:00 Pelhfimov S.Mertl J.Mertl R.Zidek
2799 HA FM 18:00 Havirov R.Koliba L.Budinsky T.Moravec
2800 NJ PV 18:00 N.Ji¢in J.Jefabek M.Hrubec M.Rezag
2801 PO Kl 18:00 Ostrava, Poruba M.Skrobak T.Gona R.Smilek
2802 UH OP 18:00 Uh.Hradisté F.Held L.Linhart J.Toman
2804 PR VS 18:00 Prerov M.Dédek K.Luk$ M.Musil
étvrtek 12.leden 2012
ELJ 3253 KV SL 18:00 K.Vary M.Grech P.Fiala M.Havelec
3254 PL Ji 17:00 Plzen M.Kostourek T.Gerét R.Sentensky
3255 LI TI 17:30 Litvinov T.Tur€an J.Rozlilek R.Sulo
3256 OL Ccv patek 13.1.2012
3257 ZL MB patek 13.1.2012
3258 LB SP pondéli 16.1.2012
3259 KL Vi 16:00 Kladno J.Smitka K.Andrejsek J.Ondréacek
3260 CB ZN 18:00 C.Budé&jovice V.Pesina D.Stétina J.Stétina
3261 PA KG 18:00 Pardubice J.Kubes D.Potucek M.Tasch
ELSD 4714 JI SL 18:00 Jihlava P.Blecha V.Guth D.Rittich
LJ 5555 OP SuU 18:15 Opava R.Trombik T.Caja M.Konvicka
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patek 13.leden 2012

ELJ

ELSD

LJ

LSD

3256
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3270
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13:00
18:00

17:00
16:00
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18:30

16:00

13:00

17:00
20:00
19:00
19:15
19:15
18:30
18:45
17:45
18:30
19:15
18:00
16:00
18:00

19:15
19:30
17:00
19:45
18:15
19:00
18:30
17:30
18:30
17:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
17:30

Olomouc
Zlin
Jihlava

Brno, Rondo
Zlin

Liberec
H.Kralové

Ostrava, CEZ arena

Trinec
Olomouc

ctvrtek 12.1.2012

Pardubice
H.Brod
Vsetin
Havifov

Usti n.L.
Décin
Litoméfice
Kladno
Praha, Hvézda
V.Popovice
Praha, Kobra
Mélnik
H.Kralové
H.Brod
Havifov
RoZnov p.R.
Trebi¢

ctvrtek 12.1.2012

Prostéjov

Sokolov
Benatky n.J.
Klatovy
Kadarn

Most

Kolin
Zdarn.S.
J.Hradec
Brno, Uvoz
Pelhfimov
Prerov
Orlova
Uh.Hradisté
Karvina
Opava

P.Prikryl
R.Husicka
M.Homola

P.Blecha
L.Netopil
Ra.Wagner
J.Vampola
R.Klapetek
V.Fiala
M.DoleZel

P.Ulehla
S.Kopecek
V.Sutara
Z.Kubicik

J.Knapik
M.Hladik
T.Plachy
J.Krejcar
J.Schmejkal
T.Horak
P.Lacina
D.Jechoutek
M.Trasak
Z.Pokorny
M.Skrobak
R.Libiger
T.Kukené

R.Volf

M.Sykora
L.Veinfurter
T.Poskodil
J.Chmel
M.Vojtéchovsky
J.Kares$
P.Coufal
V.Némec
R.Slavka
Z.Paulik
L.Klimecky
A.Langer
R.Dobes
V.Czubaj
T.Janda

J.Kasik
T.Gona
P.KFivohlavy

L.Klouda
Z.Hejda
L.Kajinek
J.Barek
J.JureCek
M.Gancarcik
S.Cik

P.Hole¢ek
J.jeletz
V.Hanzlik
R.Adamec

J.Bertlik
L.Danék
M.Kucera
P.Chochola
V.Komarek
J.Frodl
J.Kotek
S.Marek
P.Mastalif
M.Kavina
Z.Novak
O.Havlik
P.Kotlik

|.Novotna

K.Ingris
L.Machaé
T.Cerny
M.Armstark
Z.Ruchar
I.Kmonickova
T.Mékys
M.Jindra
Ra.Cech
D.Rittich
J.Novotny
V.Bojda
J.Svarc
T.Caja
R.Kopfiva

L.Wesley
R.Smilek
R.Zidek

T.Samuel
J.Jan¢a
L.Podrazil
M.Huryta
P.Rychly
S.Patrman
D.Vozda

J.PIch
0.Polak
J.Stépéan
M.Poruba

R.Koskuba
A.Hanzlik
P.Stechmiiller
P.Marek
J.Spar
A.Hejl
0.Zidek
M.Rybéacek
M.Smika
L.Rampir
P.Skrobak
L.Marek
Ja.Svoboda

O.Trunecka

0O.Suchanek
V.Novak
A.Vavruska
R.Zajic
P.Vlasjuk
P.Springl
M.Sustr
J.Slavik
T.Klein
G.Stastna
R.Siméik
M.Mrékava
P.Velinsky
M.Konvi¢ka
A.Urbanek
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sobota 14.leden 2012

lliga CR

Il.liga CR

ELJ

ELSD

1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273

2136
2137
2138
2139
2140
2507
2508
2509
2805
2807
2808
2809
2810

3262
3263
3264
3265
3266
3267
3268
3269
3270

4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4719
4720
4721
4722
4723
4724

9120
9121
9122
9158
9159
9182
9183
9206
9207
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\
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ZL
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\
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SuU
oL
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ZR
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UH
PO
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KV
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Ccv
MB
LB
CB
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TI

PL
SP
Ccv
KV
CB
PI
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KL
Pz
MB
LE

LI
PA
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PP
EP
LB
UN
oP

17:30
17:30
17:00
17:00
17:30
17:30
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

18:45
18:00
13:30
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
17:00

12:30
12:30
12:00
17:00
12:00
13:00
12:00

12:00
16:00
13:30
11:00

13:30

Beroun
Jihlava
Kadan
Litoméfice
Trebic
Pisek
Benatky n.J.

Slany
Milevsko
BeneSov
Praha, Kobra
Jablonec n.N.
Chotébor
Brno, Hala mladeze
Breclav
Frydek-Mistek
Opava
Karvina
Prostéjov
Havifov

Praha, Incheba arena
Praha, Eden

Kladno

Znojmo

Olomouc

Zlin

Brno, Rondo

Ostrava, CEZ arena
patek 13.1.2012

Zlin

Brno, Rondo
H.Kralové
Liberec
Tfinec
Ostrava, CEZ arena
Jihlava
Olomouc
H.Brod
Pardubice
Havifov
Vsetin

Vsetin

Karvina

Slany

K.Vary

Plzeri, CEZ arena
Praha, Kobra
Roudnice n.L.
Velka Bites
Boskovice

Ra.Wagner
J.Florian
P.Ulehla
P.Humpolic¢ek
Ro.Cech
R.Svoboda
O.Hejduk

T.Luczkéw
J.VIagil
J.Jilek
M.Talpa
M.Jebavy
J.Stolin
M.Dédek
R.Volf
V.Sutara
J.Jefabek
R.Mrkva
J.Mech
M.Sedé&nka

J.Kubes
J.Smitka
T.Zubzanda
Z.Pokorny
J.Skach
Z.Kubicik
P.P¥ikryl
R.Trombik

R.Slavka
S.Kopecek
T.Kukené
M.Orlicky
A.Langer
M.Skrobak
J.Dolezal
J.Vanék
J.Vampola
M.Trasak
R.Klapetek
R.Libiger

R.Dobes
V.Czubaj
L.Nelibova
M.Kostourek
M.Sykora
D.Jechoutek
J.Krejcar
Z.Paulik
M.Dolezel

Z.Arazimova
M.Svoboda
L.Lu¢an
M.Kreuzer
T.Klein
T.Brejcha
J.Chocholous

P.Chochola
K.Andrejsek
M.DangiSin
D.Stétina
L.Danék
D.PotlGcek
A.Kika
T.Brabec
V.Bojda
M.Hrubec
L.Bartecek
L.Linhart
M.Vengfin

M.Béadal
M.Horinek
T.Gerét
L.Klouda
P.Ducdak
R.Adamec
J.Novotny
J.JureCek

J.Lostak
V.Kral
P.KFivohlavy
P.Bosak
V.Hanzlik
Z.Novak
P.Kotlik
J.Svarc
L.Budinsky
T.Vesely
M.Gancarc¢ik
T.Gona

Z.Hejda
T.Caja
M.Kucera
B.MalouSek
G.Mala
O.Striz
Z.Ruchar
D.Rittich
M.Nazad

J.Cizek
K.Zavrel
T.Svoboda
D.Polonyi
P.Skopal
L.Suchanek
D.Reich

P.Marek
J.Krétky
T.Matéjcek
J.Stétina
A.Hanzlik
M.Tasch
P.Matéj
M.Pospisil
M.Mrékava
M.Rezad
T.Moravec
J.Toman
T.Zavisky

R.Springl
J.Prokop
J.Ondréacek
T.Samuel
R.Polacek
M.Poruba
R.Siméik
P.Rychly

M.MataSovsky
M.Musil
R.Zidek
J.Ledinsky
J.Stépéan
P.Skrobak
Ja.Svoboda
P.Velinsky
M.Huryta
R.Prchal
S.Patrman
R.Smilek

J.Janc¢a
M.Konvi¢ka
P.Stechmiiller
R.Sentensky
O.Martinec
J.Vizner
P.Vlasjuk
G.Stastna
P.Rehulka
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nedéle 15.leden 2012

Illiga CR 2477 TU BV 18:00 Trutnov J.Kares$ D.Potucek M.Tasch
2506 NB PE 17:00 Nymburk A.Necas J.Kotek J.Nepomucky
2507 CO ZR sobota 14.1.2012
2509 BV KH sobota 14.1.2012
2510 JH KO 18:00 J.Hradec J.Prazak J.Mertl J.Slavik

LJ 5116 KT LE 10:00 Klatovy J.Valenta T.Brejcha L.Suchének
5117 PB HP 10:00 Pribram D.Smid T.Cerny A.Vavruska
5118 KS Pz 10:00 KlaSterec n.O. J.Knapik S.Belko D.Hynek
5119 MO LT 14:30 Most T.Turcan J.Bertlik R.Koskuba
5120 UL DC 10:30 Ustin.L. T.Plachy D.Mach&gek J.Ondragek
5316 JH KO 14:30 J.Hradec J.Dvorak J.Briha P.Némec
5317 ZR HB 14:30 Zdéarn.S. P.Blecha V.Guth D.Rittich
5318 PI HK 16:00 Pisek M.Mandrysz M.Jilek M.Sperl
5319 KK ME 13:00 Vrchlabi M.Hladik P.MastaliF M.Smika
5320 VP KP 15:30 V.Popovice P.Ondfej M.Kreuzer D.Polonyi
5558 SU PV 15:00 Sumperk M.Sedé&nka M.Hrubec M.Rezaé
5559 WB OoP 14:45 Brno, Uvoz P.Coufal M.Cerny P.KFiz
5560 PR TR 11:00 PFerov P.Obadal J.Kasik L.Wesley
5561 PO Rz 13:30 Ostrava, Poruba V.Fiala M.Vengfin T.Z&visky
5562 FM HA 10:30 Frydek-Mistek R.Mrkva L.Bartecek T.Moravec

LSD 6116 LT UL 10:00 Litoméfice J.BZoch R.Hynéica P.Masek
6117 KP MO 10:15 Praha, Kobra P.Wirtherle O.Kokrment J.Zmeskal
6118 T™ KA TremoSna O.Pressl M.Rubé&s M.Tvrdik
6119 HP KT 10:30 Praha, Hvézda T.Wirtherle S.Marek M.Rybacek
6120 KV BJ 17:00 Sokolov J.Bouzek B.MalouSek R.Sentensky
6516 ZN VP 12:00 Znojmo J.Mech T.Mékys M.Sustr
6517 CK PE 12:30 Pfibram T.Poskocil V.Benes M.Stofa
6518 TA WB  16:00 Téabor T.Horék D.Stétina J.Stétina
6519 TR JH 10:00 Trebi¢ J.Dolezal J.Jeletz O.Polak
6520 KO ZR 10:00 Kaolin T.Batték J.Coubal J.Tasch
6716 SU PV 11:45 Sumperk M.Dédek A.Kika P.Matéj
6717 HO OoP 16:00 Hodonin F.Held L.Linhart R.Paulik
6718 PO Kl 13:30 Ostrava, Poruba T.Janda R.Kopfiva A.Urbanek
6719 FM UH 10:30 Frydek-Mistek V.Czubaj M.Gancarcik S.Patrman
6720 PR OR 14:15 Prerov L.Netopil Ra.Cech A.Dohnal

LZ 9120 VS LI Vsetin R.Dobes Z.Hejda J.Janéa
9122 SL KL Slany L.Nelibova M.Kucera P.Stechmiiller
9158 KV BE K.Vary M.Kostourek B.MalouSek R.Sentensky
9159 PL PP Plzen, CEZ arena M.Sykora G.Mala O.Martinec
9182 KP EP Praha, Kobra D.Jechoutek O.Striz J.Vizner
9183 RL LB Roudnice n.L. J.Krejcar Z.Ruchar P.Vlasjuk
9206 BB UN Velka Bites Z.Paulik V.Guth G.Stastna
9207 EB OoP Boskovice M.Dolezel M.Nazad P.Rehulka
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pondéli 16.leden 2012
ELJ 3258 LB SP 17:00 Liberec J.Smitka L.Kajinek L.Podrazil
atery 17.leden 2012
ELJ 3246 VI LI 17:00 Ostrava, CEZ arena R.Husicka R.Adamec M.Poruba
ELSD 4612 PI KG  17:30 Pisek P.Lacina D.Stétina J.Stétina
stfeda 18.leden 2012
lLliga CR 1274 SU HB 18:00 Sumperk A.Jefabek,ml. J.JureCek P.Rychly
1275 BJ cv 17:30 Benétky n.J. J.Florian M.Svoboda K.Zavrel
1276 PI UL 18:00 Pisek A.Pavlovi¢ J.Frodl A.Hejl
1277 TR MO 17:30 Trebi¢ J.Dvorak J.Jilek M.Sperl
1278 LT HK 18:00 Litoméfice J.Kubes Z.Arazimova J.Cizek
1279 KA oL 18:00 Kadarn O.Hejduk V.Komarek J.Spar
1280 Ji BE 17:30 Jihlava Ro.Cech M.Kreuzer D.Polonyi
Illiga CR 2141 JC RI 18:00 Jablonec n.N. L.Veinfurter D.Potucek M.Tasch
2142 BI KP 18:00 Bilina M.Petruzéalek R.Sentensky R.Sulo
2143 KS BN 18:00 Klasterec n.O. K.Hlinka J.Bertlik R.Koskuba
2144 DC Ml 18:00 Décin M.Orlicky J.Chocholou$ P.Marek
2145 KT SO 18:00 Klatovy J.Hornacek T.Cerny A.Vavruska
2512 JH B 18:00 J.Hradec P.Ondrej M.Dangisin T.Matéjcek
2513 KO CO 18:00 Kolin M.Jebavy P.Mastalif M.Smika
2514 KH NB 18:00 K.Hora T.Wirtherle S.Marek M.Rybéacek
2515 HO TU 18:00 Hodonin J.Skach T.Gona R.Smilek
2516 ZR PE 18:00 Zdarn.S. P.Coufal T.Brabec M.Pospisil
2811 PV FM 18:00 Prostéjov F.Held A.Kika O.Trunecka
2812 HA Kl 18:00 Havifov J.Jefabek V.Bojda M.Mrakava
2813 NJ OoP 18:00 N.Ji¢in J.Vanék V.Hanzlik J.Stépan
2815 UH VS 18:00 Uh.Hradisté J.Mech J.Lostak M.MataSovsky
2816 VA PR 18:00 Val.Mezifici V.Fiala M.Vengfin T.Z&visky




